Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

TosmiBA |

¥ surveillance

TosHIBA

j Enterprise

Capacity

TOSHIBA |\

i Enterprise

Capacity

2TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24

4TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 256MB 7/24
HDWT840UZSVA

HDWT720UZSVA

Uriin

6TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 PRO SATA3 256MB

7/24 HDWT860UZSVA

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 256MB

MG10ADASOOE

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M

127TB

10TB

14TB

16TB

20TB

18TB

22TB

MGOSADASOOE

TOSHIBA 7200R
MGO9ACA12TE

TOSHIBA 7200R
MG1OADA1OTE

TOSHIBA 7200R
MGO9ACA14TE

TOSHIBA 7200R
MGO9ACA16TE

TOSHIBA 7200R
MG10ACA20TE

TOSHIBA 7200R
MGO9ACA18TE

MGO9

MG10

MGO9

MGO9

MG10

MGO9

7/24 SATA

7/24 SATA

7/24 SATA

7/24 SATA

7/24 SATA

7/24 SATA

512MB

512M

512M

512M

512M

512MB

TOSHIBA 7200RPM MG10 7/24 SATA 512M

MG10AFA22TE

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

93,45 USD

145,95
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

303,45
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

513,45
usb



'@ ] 8TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB Toshiba 0 240,45
Psurveitiance MD1OADASOOV usb

f 10TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB Toshiba 0 418,95
oo iance | MD1OADA10TV Usp




